  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
November, 2001 – Rev. 3
Publication Order Number:
MMUN2211LT1/D
1
MMUN2211LT1 Series
Preferred Devices
Bias Resistor Transistor

and best overall value.
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MMUN2211LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2212LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2213LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2214LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2215LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2216LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2230LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2231LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2232LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2233LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2234LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2235LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2238LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2241LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2211LT1 Series
2
THERMAL CHARACTERISTICS